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Deputy Director Rosston, Gregory 5.0722 130 0 grosston@stanford.edu
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Ishida, Gabe 736.2988 123 gishida@stanford.edu
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Mosman, Michelle 5.1872 127 09 mmosman@stanford.edu 650.722.0798
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Perez, Marian 5.1874 Front Desk mperez13@stanford.edu  
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Director Hope, Nick 3.3978 153A nhope@stanford.edu

Staff McCarley, Alanda 5.8731 153 alanda@stanford.edu
McMahon, Helen 5.6311 153C hmcmahon@stanford.edu 650.464.2106
Shenvi, Shilpa 4.2384 153 sshenvi@stanford.edu

SCID  Researchers Kochar, Anjini 3.2595 149 anjini@stanford.edu
Krueger, Anne 3.3894 153A akrueger@stanford.edu
Miguel, Ted 6.0480 147 emiguel@econ.berkeley.edu
Prasad, R.U.S. 4.5138 152 ruspd@stanford.edu
Qichao, Song 5.7475 145 songqc@stanford.edu
Romer, Paul 3.1449 148 paul.romer@stanford.edu
Srinivasan, T.N. 3.9952 146 tns@stanford.edu
Tan, Cliff 3.6325 151 cliff.tan@stanford.edu
Yu, Weibin 4.5373 152S weibin@stanford.edu

Research Assistant(s) Lee, Brian bjlee@stanford.edu
Sasson, Diego dsasson@stanford.edu
Shaukat, Mahvish mshaukat@stanford.edu

Director Bresnahan, Timothy 3.3712 235 tbres@stanford.edu

CEEG  Researchers Hanson, Ward 3.8450 143 hansonw@stanford.edu 650.776.5503
Kuan, Jenny 4.4371 jwkuan@stanford.edu

Director Owen, Bruce 4.2404 141 bruceowen@stanford.edu

Administrators Calastas, Niki 736.2319 Encina W204 nikic@stanford.edu
Johnson, Katie 6.7567 Encina W204 katiej2@stanford.edu

SUMMIT MAILBOX 4.9158
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Conference Room B 5.1689 133
Work Room 5.9125 131 32
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